T2 1R

O X
oy

Soups

i:"

i

AL

i b Ny

Tete
#6e

((

o)

AL

Colorful potato soup with sausage and herbs

Fruity tomato soup from fresh tomatoes with cream

Stralau fish stew, fine fish soup of pollock, walleye and

shrimp with mixed vegetables, served with toast and aioli

Appetizerg & Snacks

Potato wedges with sour cream and small salad
Nachos with cheddar cheese, jalapenos, sour cream and

salsa sauce

Nachos with cheddar cheese, chorizo or chicken breast
Lima beans Greek Art
Baked Camembert to salad, toast and butter

salads

Small side salad, served in a bowl
Morena summer salad
Mixed salad with chicken tranches and honey-mustard dressing

Caesar salad with cherry tomatoes, croutons and parmesan

dressing

i

490 €
4.10 €
5.90 €

4.90 €
6.80 €

8.50 €

4.70 €
6.50 €

3.80€
7.90 €

7.80 €

Crispy farmers salad, with cucumber, olives, peppers and hearty 7.90 €
tangy sheep's cheese

Tuna salad with boiled egg and balsamic dressing
Salad White Tiger, Crispy green salads with prawns,

roasted cashew nuts and yogurt-dill dressing

Salad with fried chickpea balls, with

various garden vegetables and minted yoghurt dressing

AN
e -
-

o)

N

I~

s

e

ESINS

-

e

8.50 €
10.80 €

7.70 €

ESINS




