Soups

Colorful potato soup with sausage and herbs	4.90 €
Fruity tomato soup from fresh tomatoes with cream	4.10 €
Stralau fish stew , fine fish soup of pollock, walleye and shrimp with mixed vegetables, served with toast and aioli	5.90 €

Appetizers & Snacks

Potato wedges with sour cream and small salad	4.90 €
Nachos with cheddar cheese, jalapenos, sour cream and	6.80 €
salsa sauce	
Nachos with cheddar cheese, chorizo or chicken breast	8.50 €
Lima beans Greek Art	4.70 €
Baked Camembert to salad, toast and butter	6.50 €

salads

Small side salad, served in a bowl	3.80 €
Morena summer salad	7.90 €
Mixed salad with chicken tranches and honey-mustard dres	ssing
Caesar salad with cherry tomatoes, croutons and parmesar	7.80 €
dressing	
Crispy farmers salad, with cucumber, olives, peppers and h	earty 7.90 €
tangy sheep's cheese	
Tuna salad with boiled egg and balsamic dressing	8.50 €
Salad White Tiger, Crispy green salads with prawns,	10.80 €
roasted cashew nuts and yogurt-dill dressing	
Salad with fried chickpea balls, with	7.70 €
various garden vegetables and minted voghurt dressing	